
 

 
 

London Pharmacy opening hours for Easter Bank Holiday 2024 

 

Bank Holidays can affect the opening hours of local pharmacies. This document provides the opening hours for pharmacies in South West London 

which have been asked to open over Easter Bank Holiday 2024. 

 

There may be additional pharmacies opening which are not listed. If the pharmacy you would like to visit is not listed here, then you can check 

their opening hours by searching at www.nhs.uk/service-search/find-a-pharmacy or by calling NHS 111. 

 

Additionally, some pharmacies may close early on 30th March 24, however you can check their opening hours by searching at www.nhs.uk/service-

search/find-a-pharmacy or by calling NHS 111. 

 

Borough Pharmacy 
Name 

Address Postcode Telephone Good Friday 

29th March 

2024 

Easter Sunday 

31st March 

2024 

Easter Monday 1st 

April 2024 

Kingston 
Boots 

19 Victoria Rd, Surbiton, 
Surrey 

KT6 4JZ 
020 8399 

2715 
11:00-15:00 

 

CLOSED 

 

11:00-15:00 

PSM 
Pharmacy 

388 Ewell Road, 
Surbiton 

KT6 7BB 
020 8399 

3165 
14:00-18:00 

10:00-18:00 
 

14:00-18:00 

Richmond 

K C 
Pharmacy 

23 Broad Street, 
Teddington 

TW11 8QZ 
020 8977 

1351 
14:00-18:00 

10:00-18:00 
 

14:00-18:00 

Boots the 
Chemist 

60-64 George Street, 
Richmond 

TW9 1HF 
020 8940 

1691 
11:00-15:00 

 

CLOSED 

 

11:00-15:00 

Wandsworth 

Tooting 
Pharmacy 

175 Upper Tooting 
Road 

SW17 7TJ 
020 8672 

5843 
14:00-18:00 

10:00-18:00 
 

14:00-18:00 

Boots the 
Chemist 

95-99 Southside 
Shopping Centre, 

Wandsworth 
SW18 4TG 

020 8874 
5704 

11:00-15:00 

 

CLOSED 

 

11:00-15:00 
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